2022-19
2022-21
2022-22
2022-23
2022-24
2022-25
2022-26
RC2022-13

ON HOLD

Boys and Girls Club
Alyssa Ruffie
McNutt Family Trust
Franklin Swayne
Lawrence Volk

Heidi Carver

Jason Wise

205 3rd Ave SE
209 3rd Ave SW

510 Yellowstone Dr.

322 12th Ave Sw
519 5th St SE
624 3rd St SE
33925 CR 104

Sign

Fence

Fence

Addition
Garage Addition
Shed

Trailer

L-16, B20, Original
L2-3, B40, Original

L7, B2, J-B Subdivision
L1, B3, Nels Bach
L5-6, B50, Kenoyer
L13, B30, Kenoyer
S31T19 NR57 E Al



